Long lake results july 2 2008

Advanced

Brent Langbakk

Adam Scheck, Tim Pealow
Forrest Pearson

Pam James

Jim Hawkings

Barbara Scheck

Justine Scheck

Tracey, Audrey & Terry
Pippa McNeil

Intermediate

Cord Hamilton

Grant Abbott

Tim Beaver

Pia Blake

Lars Fossum

Bruce & Caelan McLean
Barb Phillips

Julianna Scramstead
Gerry Whitley

Wendy & Chealsey Taylor
Deb & Claire Kiemele
Miko Miyahara

Leif Blake & Sabine Schweiger
Wendy Nixon

Ryan Kelly

Novice

Jennifer MacKeigan
Kristina Gardiner
Kate Mitchell
Taylor (girl?)
Matthias Hoenisch
Kassandra & Doug Hitch
Ben & Peter Steele
Linda MacKeigan
Maria, Elvira, Jean
Shopland family

30.52
40.35
40.56
49.55
58.08
59.20
69.05
70.49
DNF

31.59
34.56
37.00
53.10
53.34
59.15
59.24
59.48
60.41
61.36
69.16
69.48
74.42
75.53
89.02

26.40
27.10
28.43
33.52
43.47
51.54
54.28
60.43
65.57
67.12



